FREE METHODIST MISSION IN INDIA

F.Y. 201213

FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED :
For Education

For Construction and Maintenance of

Places of Worship

For Religious Functions

For Construction and Running of Hospitals
For Activities other than mentioned above:
For Working Fund

For Bishop's Special Fund

For Mission Office

Total...

FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION UTILISED :

For Education

For Religious Functions

For Construction and Maintenance of

Places of Worship

For Construction and Running of Hospitals
For Construction and Running of Other Buildings
For Activities other than mentioned above:
For Working Fund

For Other Expenses

For Mission Property

For Mission Special Fund

For Mission Office Expenses

For Legal Expenses

For Bishop's Special Fund

Total...

11,47,390.40
15,95,827.00
2,70,433.00

11,23,808.61
904.00
25,672.00
3,000.00
2,30,135.00
5,000.00
16,14,409.00

155,13,597.00
29,78,654.00

43,53,570.00
6,50,310.00

30,13,650.40

265,09,781.40

149,29,035.21
61,41,894.00

24,35,780.00

7,44,431.00
1,18,741.00

30,02,928.61

273,72,809.82




