## FREE METHODIST MISSION IN INDIA

## F.Y. 2012-13

FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED:		
For Education		155,13,597.00
For Construction and Maintenance of		
Places of Worship		29,78,654.00
For Religious Functions		43,53,570.00
For Construction and Running of Hospitals		6,50,310.00
For Activities other than mentioned above:		
For Working Fund	11,47,390.40	
For Bishop's Special Fund	15,95,827.00	
For Mission Office	2,70,433.00	30,13,650.40
Total		265,09,781.40
EODEICH CONTRIBUTION LITH ISED		
FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION UTILISED : For Education		140 00 005 01
		149,29,035.21
For Religious Functions For Construction and Maintenance of		61,41,894.00
		24 25 700 00
Places of Worship For Construction and Running of Hospitals		24,35,780.00 7,44,431.00
For Construction and Running of Other Buildings		1,18,741.00
For Activities other than mentioned above:		1,10,741.00
For Working Fund	11,23,808.61	
For Other Expenses	904.00	
For Mission Property	25,672.00	
For Mission Special Fund	3,000.00	
For Mission Office Expenses	2,30,135.00	
For Legal Expenses	5,000.00	
For Bishop's Special Fund	16,14,409.00	30,02,928.61
		30,02,020.01
Total		273,72,809.82